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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 16 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Tokyo A-norma : 4:07.90  /  Tokyo B-norma : 4:15.34  /  Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 4:21.07  /  COMEN CUP zene 13 - 14: 4:29.59  /
Evropsko prvensto  : 4:15.54

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 4:32.43 653 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:43.50 29.90 350m: 3:58.74 35.63

100m: 1:04.87 200m: 2:13.60 300m: 3:23.11 39.61 400m: 4:32.43 33.69

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:33.87 643 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 3:59.77 34.77

100m: 1:04.95 200m: 2:15.14 300m: 3:25.00 400m: 4:33.87 34.10

3. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro Academy 4:35.18 634 Q
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:42.25 35.22 250m: 2:52.01 34.86 350m: 4:01.56 34.88

100m: 1:07.03 34.62 200m: 2:17.15 34.90 300m: 3:26.68 34.67 400m: 4:35.18 33.62

4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 4:41.30 593 Q
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:42.07 35.13 250m: 2:53.51 35.31 350m: 4:05.46 36.00

100m: 1:06.94 35.08 200m: 2:18.20 36.13 300m: 3:29.46 35.95 400m: 4:41.30 35.84

5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:41.63 591 Q
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:42.11 35.21 250m: 2:54.05 35.92 350m: 4:06.72 36.16

100m: 1:06.90 34.83 200m: 2:18.13 36.02 300m: 3:30.56 36.51 400m: 4:41.63 34.91

6. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 4:46.15 564 Q
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.03 35.98 250m: 2:56.41 36.40 350m: 4:10.05 36.83

100m: 1:08.05 35.59 200m: 2:20.01 35.98 300m: 3:33.22 36.81 400m: 4:46.15 36.10

7. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 4:48.04 553 Q
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.48 36.32 250m: 2:58.50 37.08 350m: 4:12.56 36.94

100m: 1:08.16 35.56 200m: 2:21.42 36.94 300m: 3:35.62 37.12 400m: 4:48.04 35.48

8. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 4:48.43 551 Q
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.86 36.36 250m: 2:58.87 36.45 350m: 4:12.92 37.01

100m: 1:09.50 36.41 200m: 2:22.42 36.56 300m: 3:35.91 37.04 400m: 4:48.43 35.51

9. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:48.50 550 R
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:46.24 37.10 250m: 3:00.04 37.01 350m: 4:13.40 36.82

100m: 1:09.14 35.93 200m: 2:23.03 36.79 300m: 3:36.58 36.54 400m: 4:48.50 35.10

10. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 4:49.69 543 R
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.45 36.30 250m: 2:58.91 37.52 350m: 4:13.37 37.18

100m: 1:08.15 35.82 200m: 2:21.39 36.94 300m: 3:36.19 37.28 400m: 4:49.69 36.32

11. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 4:50.25 540
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:44.23 36.49 250m: 2:58.46 37.46 350m: 4:14.08 37.91

100m: 1:07.74 35.56 200m: 2:21.00 36.77 300m: 3:36.17 37.71 400m: 4:50.25 36.17

12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 4:51.01 536
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:49.23 37.26 250m: 3:02.90 36.64 350m: 4:16.44 36.37

100m: 1:11.97 37.78 200m: 2:26.26 37.03 300m: 3:40.07 37.17 400m: 4:51.01 34.57

13. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 4:53.85 521
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.76 37.53 250m: 3:01.96 37.94 350m: 4:16.91 37.21

100m: 1:08.23 35.93 200m: 2:24.02 38.26 300m: 3:39.70 37.74 400m: 4:53.85 36.94

14. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 4:54.45 517
50m: 150m: 1:47.14 37.79 250m: 3:02.97 38.20 350m: 4:18.86 38.16

100m: 1:09.35 200m: 2:24.77 37.63 300m: 3:40.70 37.73 400m: 4:54.45 35.59

15. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.52 472
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.22 38.17 250m: 3:05.64 38.79 350m: 4:25.40 39.41

100m: 1:10.05 36.91 200m: 2:26.85 38.63 300m: 3:45.99 40.35 400m: 5:03.52 38.12

16. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 5:06.64 458
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:51.39 39.57 250m: 3:09.50 38.96 350m: 4:29.29 39.84

100m: 1:11.82 37.12 200m: 2:30.54 39.15 300m: 3:49.45 39.95 400m: 5:06.64 37.35
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

17. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 5:08.15 451
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.75 38.50 250m: 3:09.70 39.52 350m: 4:30.67 40.34

100m: 1:11.25 38.06 200m: 2:30.18 40.43 300m: 3:50.33 40.63 400m: 5:08.15 37.48

18. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 5:09.31 446
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:49.17 38.75 250m: 3:08.34 39.55 350m: 4:29.52 40.51

100m: 1:10.42 37.03 200m: 2:28.79 39.62 300m: 3:49.01 40.67 400m: 5:09.31 39.79

19. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 5:10.83 440
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:50.88 38.74 250m: 3:10.06 39.79 350m: 4:31.42 40.81

100m: 1:12.14 37.71 200m: 2:30.27 39.39 300m: 3:50.61 40.55 400m: 5:10.83 39.41

20. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 5:11.61 436
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:54.46 40.16 250m: 3:14.59 40.27 350m: 4:34.28 39.61

100m: 1:14.30 39.38 200m: 2:34.32 39.86 300m: 3:54.67 40.08 400m: 5:11.61 37.33

21. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.56 432
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:53.50 40.04 250m: 3:15.57 41.27 350m: 4:35.53 40.05

100m: 1:13.46 38.35 200m: 2:34.30 40.80 300m: 3:55.48 39.91 400m: 5:12.56 37.03

22. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 5:12.70 432
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:55.48 39.37 250m: 3:16.09 40.00 350m: 4:34.24 38.06

100m: 1:16.11 40.54 200m: 2:36.09 40.61 300m: 3:56.18 40.09 400m: 5:12.70 38.46

23. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:15.56 420
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.52 39.94 250m: 3:12.92 42.60 350m: 4:36.27 41.56

100m: 1:09.58 36.41 200m: 2:30.32 40.80 300m: 3:54.71 41.79 400m: 5:15.56 39.29

24. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 5:16.93 415
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.47 38.86 250m: 3:14.88 40.61 350m: 4:36.82 40.58

100m: 1:14.61 39.70 200m: 2:34.27 40.80 300m: 3:56.24 41.36 400m: 5:16.93 40.11

25. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 5:17.02 414
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:55.81 41.28 250m: 3:17.64 41.64 350m: 4:38.70 40.19

100m: 1:14.53 39.51 200m: 2:36.00 40.19 300m: 3:58.51 40.87 400m: 5:17.02 38.32

26. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 5:17.08 414
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:53.41 39.72 250m: 3:14.55 40.70 350m: 4:37.18 41.39

100m: 1:13.69 38.63 200m: 2:33.85 40.44 300m: 3:55.79 41.24 400m: 5:17.08 39.90

27. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 5:21.15 399
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:56.52 40.11 250m: 3:18.41 40.58 350m: 4:40.53 40.22

100m: 1:16.41 40.31 200m: 2:37.83 41.31 300m: 4:00.31 41.90 400m: 5:21.15 40.62

28. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:22.94 392
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 1:58.99 40.94 250m: 3:21.43 41.07 350m: 4:43.53 40.90

100m: 1:18.05 40.51 200m: 2:40.36 41.37 300m: 4:02.63 41.20 400m: 5:22.94 39.41

29. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 5:27.85 375
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:58.53 42.02 250m: 3:23.53 42.22 350m: 4:47.86 42.11

100m: 1:16.51 41.01 200m: 2:41.31 42.78 300m: 4:05.75 42.22 400m: 5:27.85 39.99

30. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:29.82 368
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:57.01 42.15 250m: 3:21.42 42.65 350m: 4:47.75 43.54

100m: 1:14.86 39.74 200m: 2:38.77 41.76 300m: 4:04.21 42.79 400m: 5:29.82 42.07

31. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:29.95 368
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:01.97 42.20 250m: 3:27.91 42.44 350m: 4:52.73 41.11

100m: 1:19.77 41.73 200m: 2:45.47 43.50 300m: 4:11.62 43.71 400m: 5:29.95 37.22

32. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:33.04 357
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.80 200m: 2:44.46 300m: 4:10.01 400m: 5:33.04

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 5:33.04 357
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:58.57 42.19 250m: 3:23.86 43.29 350m: 4:51.94 43.72

100m: 1:16.38 40.79 200m: 2:40.57 42.00 300m: 4:08.22 44.36 400m: 5:33.04 41.10

34. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 BPK 5:35.59 349
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:01.75 42.99 250m: 3:27.80 42.65 350m: 4:54.65 42.69

100m: 1:18.76 42.30 200m: 2:45.15 43.40 300m: 4:11.96 44.16 400m: 5:35.59 40.94
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

35. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 5:36.13 348
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:00.92 42.32 250m: 3:27.23 43.18 350m: 4:54.09 43.74

100m: 1:18.60 41.40 200m: 2:44.05 43.13 300m: 4:10.35 43.12 400m: 5:36.13 42.04

36. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 5:37.23 344
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:02.73 43.88 250m: 3:29.50 44.02 350m: 4:55.59 43.77

100m: 1:18.85 42.05 200m: 2:45.48 42.75 300m: 4:11.82 42.32 400m: 5:37.23 41.64

37. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 NOVI SAD 5:39.56 337
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:57.59 43.19 250m: 3:26.34 45.00 350m: 4:56.76 45.48

100m: 1:14.40 40.35 200m: 2:41.34 43.75 300m: 4:11.28 44.94 400m: 5:39.56 42.80

38. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 5:40.59 334
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:03.82 42.87 250m: 3:31.75 44.11 350m: 4:59.09 43.60

100m: 1:20.95 42.33 200m: 2:47.64 43.82 300m: 4:15.49 43.74 400m: 5:40.59 41.50

39. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:41.65 331
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 2:00.49 42.14 250m: 3:28.91 44.23 350m: 4:58.25 43.81

100m: 1:18.35 42.28 200m: 2:44.68 44.19 300m: 4:14.44 45.53 400m: 5:41.65 43.40

40. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:49.16 310
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:04.69 44.24 250m: 3:35.62 44.97 350m: 5:05.63 44.18

100m: 1:20.45 43.35 200m: 2:50.65 45.96 300m: 4:21.45 45.83 400m: 5:49.16 43.53

41. JOVIC, Lena 08 NOVI SAD 6:36.34 212
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:21.44 49.51 250m: 4:03.23 50.27 350m: 5:47.41 51.79

100m: 1:31.93 51.11 200m: 3:12.96 51.52 300m: 4:55.62 52.39 400m: 6:36.34 48.93

B Kategorija 2002. i 2005.

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 4:32.43 653 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:43.50 29.90 350m: 3:58.74 35.63

100m: 1:04.87 200m: 2:13.60 300m: 3:23.11 39.61 400m: 4:32.43 33.69

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:33.87 643 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 3:59.77 34.77

100m: 1:04.95 200m: 2:15.14 300m: 3:25.00 400m: 4:33.87 34.10

3. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro Academy 4:35.18 634 Q
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:42.25 35.22 250m: 2:52.01 34.86 350m: 4:01.56 34.88

100m: 1:07.03 34.62 200m: 2:17.15 34.90 300m: 3:26.68 34.67 400m: 4:35.18 33.62

4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 4:41.30 593 Q
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:42.07 35.13 250m: 2:53.51 35.31 350m: 4:05.46 36.00

100m: 1:06.94 35.08 200m: 2:18.20 36.13 300m: 3:29.46 35.95 400m: 4:41.30 35.84

5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:41.63 591 Q
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:42.11 35.21 250m: 2:54.05 35.92 350m: 4:06.72 36.16

100m: 1:06.90 34.83 200m: 2:18.13 36.02 300m: 3:30.56 36.51 400m: 4:41.63 34.91

6. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 4:46.15 564 Q
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.03 35.98 250m: 2:56.41 36.40 350m: 4:10.05 36.83

100m: 1:08.05 35.59 200m: 2:20.01 35.98 300m: 3:33.22 36.81 400m: 4:46.15 36.10

7. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 4:48.04 553 Q
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.48 36.32 250m: 2:58.50 37.08 350m: 4:12.56 36.94

100m: 1:08.16 35.56 200m: 2:21.42 36.94 300m: 3:35.62 37.12 400m: 4:48.04 35.48

8. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 4:48.43 551 Q
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.86 36.36 250m: 2:58.87 36.45 350m: 4:12.92 37.01

100m: 1:09.50 36.41 200m: 2:22.42 36.56 300m: 3:35.91 37.04 400m: 4:48.43 35.51

9. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 4:49.69 543 R
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.45 36.30 250m: 2:58.91 37.52 350m: 4:13.37 37.18

100m: 1:08.15 35.82 200m: 2:21.39 36.94 300m: 3:36.19 37.28 400m: 4:49.69 36.32

10. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 4:50.25 540
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:44.23 36.49 250m: 2:58.46 37.46 350m: 4:14.08 37.91

100m: 1:07.74 35.56 200m: 2:21.00 36.77 300m: 3:36.17 37.71 400m: 4:50.25 36.17
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2002. i 2005.

Rank YB Time Pts

11. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 4:53.85 521
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.76 37.53 250m: 3:01.96 37.94 350m: 4:16.91 37.21

100m: 1:08.23 35.93 200m: 2:24.02 38.26 300m: 3:39.70 37.74 400m: 4:53.85 36.94

12. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 4:54.45 517
50m: 150m: 1:47.14 37.79 250m: 3:02.97 38.20 350m: 4:18.86 38.16

100m: 1:09.35 200m: 2:24.77 37.63 300m: 3:40.70 37.73 400m: 4:54.45 35.59

13. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.52 472
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.22 38.17 250m: 3:05.64 38.79 350m: 4:25.40 39.41

100m: 1:10.05 36.91 200m: 2:26.85 38.63 300m: 3:45.99 40.35 400m: 5:03.52 38.12

14. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 5:09.31 446
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:49.17 38.75 250m: 3:08.34 39.55 350m: 4:29.52 40.51

100m: 1:10.42 37.03 200m: 2:28.79 39.62 300m: 3:49.01 40.67 400m: 5:09.31 39.79

15. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 5:10.83 440
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:50.88 38.74 250m: 3:10.06 39.79 350m: 4:31.42 40.81

100m: 1:12.14 37.71 200m: 2:30.27 39.39 300m: 3:50.61 40.55 400m: 5:10.83 39.41

16. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:15.56 420
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.52 39.94 250m: 3:12.92 42.60 350m: 4:36.27 41.56

100m: 1:09.58 36.41 200m: 2:30.32 40.80 300m: 3:54.71 41.79 400m: 5:15.56 39.29

17. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 5:17.08 414
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:53.41 39.72 250m: 3:14.55 40.70 350m: 4:37.18 41.39

100m: 1:13.69 38.63 200m: 2:33.85 40.44 300m: 3:55.79 41.24 400m: 5:17.08 39.90

18. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 5:21.15 399
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:56.52 40.11 250m: 3:18.41 40.58 350m: 4:40.53 40.22

100m: 1:16.41 40.31 200m: 2:37.83 41.31 300m: 4:00.31 41.90 400m: 5:21.15 40.62

19. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:29.82 368
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:57.01 42.15 250m: 3:21.42 42.65 350m: 4:47.75 43.54

100m: 1:14.86 39.74 200m: 2:38.77 41.76 300m: 4:04.21 42.79 400m: 5:29.82 42.07

20. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:41.65 331
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 2:00.49 42.14 250m: 3:28.91 44.23 350m: 4:58.25 43.81

100m: 1:18.35 42.28 200m: 2:44.68 44.19 300m: 4:14.44 45.53 400m: 5:41.65 43.40

21. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:49.16 310
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:04.69 44.24 250m: 3:35.62 44.97 350m: 5:05.63 44.18

100m: 1:20.45 43.35 200m: 2:50.65 45.96 300m: 4:21.45 45.83 400m: 5:49.16 43.53

C Kategorija 2006. i 2007.

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:48.50 550 R
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:46.24 37.10 250m: 3:00.04 37.01 350m: 4:13.40 36.82

100m: 1:09.14 35.93 200m: 2:23.03 36.79 300m: 3:36.58 36.54 400m: 4:48.50 35.10

2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 4:51.01 536
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:49.23 37.26 250m: 3:02.90 36.64 350m: 4:16.44 36.37

100m: 1:11.97 37.78 200m: 2:26.26 37.03 300m: 3:40.07 37.17 400m: 4:51.01 34.57

3. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 5:06.64 458
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:51.39 39.57 250m: 3:09.50 38.96 350m: 4:29.29 39.84

100m: 1:11.82 37.12 200m: 2:30.54 39.15 300m: 3:49.45 39.95 400m: 5:06.64 37.35

4. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 5:08.15 451
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.75 38.50 250m: 3:09.70 39.52 350m: 4:30.67 40.34

100m: 1:11.25 38.06 200m: 2:30.18 40.43 300m: 3:50.33 40.63 400m: 5:08.15 37.48

5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 5:11.61 436
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:54.46 40.16 250m: 3:14.59 40.27 350m: 4:34.28 39.61

100m: 1:14.30 39.38 200m: 2:34.32 39.86 300m: 3:54.67 40.08 400m: 5:11.61 37.33

6. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.56 432
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:53.50 40.04 250m: 3:15.57 41.27 350m: 4:35.53 40.05

100m: 1:13.46 38.35 200m: 2:34.30 40.80 300m: 3:55.48 39.91 400m: 5:12.56 37.03
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 16, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2006. i 2007.

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 5:12.70 432
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:55.48 39.37 250m: 3:16.09 40.00 350m: 4:34.24 38.06

100m: 1:16.11 40.54 200m: 2:36.09 40.61 300m: 3:56.18 40.09 400m: 5:12.70 38.46

8. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 5:16.93 415
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.47 38.86 250m: 3:14.88 40.61 350m: 4:36.82 40.58

100m: 1:14.61 39.70 200m: 2:34.27 40.80 300m: 3:56.24 41.36 400m: 5:16.93 40.11

9. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 5:17.02 414
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:55.81 41.28 250m: 3:17.64 41.64 350m: 4:38.70 40.19

100m: 1:14.53 39.51 200m: 2:36.00 40.19 300m: 3:58.51 40.87 400m: 5:17.02 38.32

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:22.94 392
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 1:58.99 40.94 250m: 3:21.43 41.07 350m: 4:43.53 40.90

100m: 1:18.05 40.51 200m: 2:40.36 41.37 300m: 4:02.63 41.20 400m: 5:22.94 39.41

11. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 5:27.85 375
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:58.53 42.02 250m: 3:23.53 42.22 350m: 4:47.86 42.11

100m: 1:16.51 41.01 200m: 2:41.31 42.78 300m: 4:05.75 42.22 400m: 5:27.85 39.99

12. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:29.95 368
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:01.97 42.20 250m: 3:27.91 42.44 350m: 4:52.73 41.11

100m: 1:19.77 41.73 200m: 2:45.47 43.50 300m: 4:11.62 43.71 400m: 5:29.95 37.22

13. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:33.04 357
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.80 200m: 2:44.46 300m: 4:10.01 400m: 5:33.04

14. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 BPK 5:35.59 349
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:01.75 42.99 250m: 3:27.80 42.65 350m: 4:54.65 42.69

100m: 1:18.76 42.30 200m: 2:45.15 43.40 300m: 4:11.96 44.16 400m: 5:35.59 40.94

15. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 5:36.13 348
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:00.92 42.32 250m: 3:27.23 43.18 350m: 4:54.09 43.74

100m: 1:18.60 41.40 200m: 2:44.05 43.13 300m: 4:10.35 43.12 400m: 5:36.13 42.04

16. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 5:37.23 344
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:02.73 43.88 250m: 3:29.50 44.02 350m: 4:55.59 43.77

100m: 1:18.85 42.05 200m: 2:45.48 42.75 300m: 4:11.82 42.32 400m: 5:37.23 41.64

17. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 NOVI SAD 5:39.56 337
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:57.59 43.19 250m: 3:26.34 45.00 350m: 4:56.76 45.48

100m: 1:14.40 40.35 200m: 2:41.34 43.75 300m: 4:11.28 44.94 400m: 5:39.56 42.80

18. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 5:40.59 334
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:03.82 42.87 250m: 3:31.75 44.11 350m: 4:59.09 43.60

100m: 1:20.95 42.33 200m: 2:47.64 43.82 300m: 4:15.49 43.74 400m: 5:40.59 41.50

19. JOVIC, Lena 08 NOVI SAD 6:36.34 212
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:21.44 49.51 250m: 4:03.23 50.27 350m: 5:47.41 51.79

100m: 1:31.93 51.11 200m: 3:12.96 51.52 300m: 4:55.62 52.39 400m: 6:36.34 48.93


